MS  090   1    F  L    3     W   2   H     0–R134A
Refrigerant Type
Version Number for AHRI Certification
Voltage (H for 460/60/3, C for 575/60/3 or E for 400/50/3)
Number of Condenser Water Side Passes
Condenser Type (W for Water Cooled)
Number of Evaporator Water Side Passes
Shell Length (S for six foot or L for 12 foot)

• 32 GB of storage data
• Over two years of data can be stored
• Zoom-In / Zoom-Out feature
• Jpg export feature
• Different groupings for system points, compressors, I/O, energy
analysis
• User defined viewpoints
• User can change color of trend lines
• Monitors system, hubs and compressors
• Allows accurate system analyzation to identify problems
• Exportable via a .csv file to excel
15
Available Sizes
400/460 Volt Flooded Chiller Model Data (Long Shells)
Model # Nominal Capacity Frame 1 Frame 2 Frame 3 Frame 4
MS060FL 60 TONS 1 Comp: TT-300 N/A N/A N/A
MS075FL 75 TONS 1 Comp: TT-300 N/A N/A N/A
MS090FL 90 TONS 1 Comp: TT-300 N/A N/A N/A
MS120FL 120 TONS 2 Comps: TT-300 1 Comp: TT-400 N/A 1 Comp: TT-350
MS150FL 150 TONS 2 Comps: TT-300 1 Comp: TT-400 N/A N/A
MS180FL 180 TONS 2 Comps: TT-300 2 Comps: TT-350 3 Comps: TT-300 2 Comps: TT-300/TT-400
MS210FL 210 TONS 2 Comps: TT-350 2 Comps: TT-400 3 Comps: TT-300 2 Comps: TT-300/TT-400
MS240FL 240 TONS 2 Comps: TT-400 N/A 3 Comps: TT-300 2 Comps: TT-300/TT-400
MS270FL 270 TONS 2 Comps: TT-400 3 Comps:TT-400 3 Comps: TT-300 3 Comps: 1 TT-300/ 2 TT-400
MS300FL 300 TONS 2 Comps: TT-400 3 Comps:TT-400 4 Comps: TT-300 3 Comps: 1 TT-300/ 2 TT-400
MS330FL 330 TONS 3 Comps: TT-400 N/A 4 Comps: TT-300 3 Comps: 1 TT-300/ 2 TT-400
MS360FL 360 TONS 3 Comps: TT-400 4 Comps: TT-400 4 Comps: TT-300 3 Comps: 1 TT-300/ 2 TT-400
MS390FL 390 TONS 3 Comps: TT-400 4 Comps: TT-400 5 Comps: TT-300 3 Comps: 1 TT-300/ 2 TT-400
MS420FL 420 TONS 3 Comps: TT-400 4 Comps: TT-400 5 Comps: TT-300 3 Comps: 1 TT-350/ 2 TT-400
MS450FL 450 TONS 3 Comps: TT-400 4 Comps: TT-400 5 Comps: TT-300 4 Comps: 1 TT-300/ 3 TT-400
MS500FL 500 TONS 4 Comps: TT-400 5 Comps: TT-400 6 Comps: TT-300 4 Comps: 1 TT-300/ 3 TT-400
MS550FL 550 TONS 4 Comps: TT-400 5 Comps: TT-400 N/A N/A
MS600FL 600 TONS 4 Comps: TT-400 5 Comps: TT-400 N/A N/A
400/460/575 Volt Flooded Chiller Model Data (Short Shells)
Model # Nominal Capacity Frame 1 Frame 2 Frame 3 Frame 4
MS060FS 60 TONS 1 Comp: TT-300
Not Available
MS075FS 75 TONS 1 Comp: TT-300
MS090FS 90 TONS 1 Comp: TT-300
MS120FS 120 TONS 2 Comps: TT-300
MS150FS 150 TONS 2 Comps: TT-300
MS180FS 180 TONS 2 Comps: TT-300
575 Volt Flooded Chiller Model Data (Long Shells)
Model # Nominal Capacity Frame 1 Frame 2 Frame 3 Frame 4
MS060FL 60 TONS 1 Comp: TT-300
Not Available